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FYBCOM
SEMESTER —I (NEP-2020)
REVISED TIME TABLE
DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME

& Economics for Professional _ ,
03-09-2025 | Wednesday Cotastin] 10:30 am to 11:30 am
04-09-2025 Thursday gﬁfﬁgeﬂs Communication 10:30 am to 11:30 am
08-09-2025 Monday | Recent Trends in Accounts 10:30 am to 11:30 am
09-09-2025 | Tuesday |>°ft Skills & Personality 10:30 am to 11:30 am

. Development

10-09-2025 | Wednesday | Indian Knowledge System 10:30 am to 11:30 am
11-09-2025 Thursday | Negotiation Skill 10:30 am to 11:30 am
12-09-2025 Friday Effective Communication -I 10:30 am to 11:30 am
- 13-09-2025 Saturday | Cyber Security 10:30 am to 11:30 am
16-09-2025 Tuesday | Introduction to Business 10:30 am to 11:30 am

Accountancy and Financial _ :
17-09-2025 | Wednesday e 10:30 am to 11:30 am
18-09-2025 Thursday | Logic & Data Interpretation 10:30 am to 11:30 am
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